Substantiv:

Skriv ordet i plural

17

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Across
2. bana
4. klocka
7. resa
9. skratt

34

Down
1. ko
2. bok
3. larare
5. kvinna




10.
11.
16.
19.
20.
21.
23.
24.
26.
27.
28.
31.
32.
33.
34.

morot
papper
kasse
paraply
mus
tanke
tavla
resa
elev
medicin
intyg
pappa
sked
hund
man

. siffra

. trumpet
12.
13.
14.
15.
17.
18.
22.
25.
29.
30.
31.

utflykt
semester
dans
kassa
badkar
dator
prov
banan
gurka

dpple
piano



